
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1

2 Investment decision for 
consultant procurement

7 days Tue 11.06.24 Wed 19.06.24

3 Procurement for Consultant contract110 days Thu 20.06.24 Wed 20.11.24

4 Draft Contract preparation 10 days Thu 20.06.24 Wed 03.07.24

5 Public review of Tender documents15 days Thu 04.07.24 Wed 24.07.24

6 Procurement approval and 
announcement

10 days Thu 25.07.24 Wed 07.08.24

7 Proposal preparation 40 days Thu 08.08.24 Wed 02.10.24

8 Proposal evaluation 16 days Thu 03.10.24 Thu 24.10.24

9 Decision on procurement 10 days Fri 25.10.24 Thu 07.11.24

10 Signing of Contract 9 days Fri 08.11.24 Wed 20.11.24

11 TEC-2 main equipment 
maintenance long term strategy 
development

43 days Thu 21.11.24 Mon 20.01.25

12 TEC-2 main equipment 
maintenance strategy 
development

18 days Tue 21.01.25 Thu 13.02.25

13 Preparation of procurement 
documentation for Long term 
service agreements (LTSAs)

34 days Fri 14.02.25 Wed 02.04.25

14 Public review of procurement 
documentation for LTSAs

20 days Thu 03.04.25 Wed 30.04.25

15 Approval of procurement 
documentation for LTSAs

10 days Thu 01.05.25 Wed 14.05.25

16 Preparation of proposals for LTSAs 51 days Thu 15.05.25 Thu 24.07.25

17 Evaluation of LTSAs proposals, 
contract negotiations

51 days Fri 25.07.25 Fri 03.10.25

18 Consultant statement on 
prepared LTSA(s)

10 days Mon 06.10.25 Fri 17.10.25

19 Employer decision making time 27 days Mon 20.10.25 Tue 25.11.25

20 LTSAs signature 8 days Wed 26.11.25 Fri 05.12.25

J F M A M J J A S O N D J F M A M J J A S O N D
Half 1, 2024 Half 2, 2024 Half 1, 2025 Half 2, 2025

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start-only

Finish-only

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Progress

Manual Progress

Page 1

Project: TEC2 ilgtermiņa Servisa
Date: Wed 12.06.24


